Kinetis KL26 Sub-Family
48 MHz Cortex-M0+ Based Microcontroller
Designed with efficiency in mind. Compatible with all other
Kinetis L families as well as Kinetis K2x family. General purpose
MCU with USB 2.0, featuring market leading ultra low-power to
provide developers an appropriate entry-level 32-bit solution.
This product offers:
€ Run power consumption down to 50 •A/MHz in very low

Security and integrity modules
€ 80-bit unique identification number per chip
Ordering Information 1
Part Number Memory Maximum number of I\O€s
Flash (KB) SRAM (KB)
MKL26Z256VLH4 256 32 50
MKL26Z256VMP4 256 32 50
MKL26Z128VLL4 128 16 80
MKL26Z256VLL4 256 32 80
MKL26Z128VMC4 128 16 84
MKL26Z256VMC4 256 32 84
1. To confirm current availability of ordererable part numbers, go to http://www.freescale.com and perform a part number
search.
Related Resources
Type Description Resource